Vysledky 5. ro éniku B éhu

luzanskymi hvozdy 5.

cervence 1980

1.Déti 1976-197:
Pot. St.¢&. Pifjmeni Jméno Oddil Rok Cas
1 270 Jandura Vit Ji¢in 1976 nemeéreno
2 267 Kurikova Barbora Studenec 1976 nemeéreno
3 263 Valenta Stanislav Podhorni Ujezd 1976 nemeéfeno
4 264 Zenaty David Jigin 1976  neméfeno
5 265 Budinsky Michal Upice 1977 nemeéfeno
6 268 Valentova Ivona Ji¢in 1976 nemeéreno
7 269 Venclova Petra Roudnice n/Labem 1977 nemeéreno
8 240 Kolesarova Monika Valdice 1976 nemeéreno
9 262 Tringela Josef Luzany 1977 nemeéfeno
10 261 Dolezalova Jana VySkov 1976 neméreno
11 271 JareSova Lucie Ji¢in 1976 nemeéreno
12 272 Mach Petr LuZany 1978 nemeéfreno
2. Déti 1974-197!
PoF. St.&. P¥ijmeni Jméno Oddil Rok Cas
1 239 Kalinovska Alexandra  Praha 1974 nemeéreno
2 250 Zeman Stépan Ji¢in 1975 nemeéfeno
3 248 Vrabec Milan Stara Paka 1975 nemeéfreno
4 241 Horci¢ko Leos Ji¢in 1974 nemeéreno
5 243 Senk Bronislav Trutnov 1974 nemeéfeno
6 266 Lantova Pavlina Upice 1974 nemeéfeno
7 242 Trejbalova Jana Mlada Boleslav 1975 neméreno
8 247 Bazant Jana Mladéa Boleslav 1975 nemeéreno
9 251 Valenta Radek Ji¢in 1974 nemeéreno
10 249 Spiglova Jana Luzany 1974 nemeéfeno
11 254 Venclova Alena Roudnice n/Labem 1974 nemeéreno
12 255 Dlabolova Zdena Ji¢in 1974 nemeéreno
13 244 Mrstikova Jana Mladéa Boleslav 1975 nemeéreno
14 245 Volny Michal Praha 1975 nemeéfeno
15 252 Machovéa Martina LuZzany 1975 nemereno
16 246 Kltkova Jana Ji¢in 1975 nemeéreno
3. Zakyné 1970-197.
Pot. St.&. Pifjmeni Jméno Oddil Rok Cas
1 142 Grohova Iva Lazné Bélohrad 1970 nemeéreno
2 154 Sladkova Jitka Ceské Budéjovice 1970 nemeéreno
3 152 Kuncova Zdena Liberec 1970 nemeéreno
4 153 Douchova Simona Lazné Bélohrad 1970 nemeéreno
5 164 Zajicova Jana Jilemnice 1970 nemeéfeno
6 160 JaroSova Jana Lazné Bélohrad 1971 nemeéreno
7 163 Grohova Alena Lazné Bélohrad 1972 nemeéreno
8 157 ValeSova Alice Jilemnice 1972 nemeéreno
9 151 Kalinovska Linda Praha 1970 nemeéreno
10 159 Maryskova Jana Ji¢in 1972 nemeéreno
11 158 Bicistova llona Luzany 1973 nemeéreno
12 161 JaroSova Dana Lazné Bélohrad 1973 nemeéreno



13 165 Hartmanova Jana Lazné Bélohrad 1971 nemeéreno
14 155 Trejbalova Lenka Mlada Boleslav 1972 nemeéreno
15 167 Dlabolova Jarmila Ji¢in 1972 nemeéreno
16 166 Kovarova Jana Hodkovicen/Mohelkou 1973 neméreno
17 156 Mala Stanislava  Hofensko 1973 nemeéfeno
18 30 Valentova Véra Podhorni Ujezd 1972 nemeéreno
19 168 Razova Zuzana Praha 1973 nemeéfeno
4. 74c] 1970-197.
Pof. St.¢&. Pifjmeni Jméno Oddil Rok Cas
1 32 Stérba Petr Mladéa Boleslav 1970 nemeéreno
2 28 Capek Radek LuZany 1970 nemeéreno
3 4 Stehlik Daniel Jilemnice 1970 nemeéreno
4 40 Stehlik Vitézslav Jilemnice 1970 neméreno
5 35 Korbelar Martin Roztoky u Jilemnice 1970 nemeéfeno
6 46 Jaros Jaroslav Lazné Bélohrad 1970 neméreno
7 34 Zenaty Marek Jicin 1971 nemeéfeno
8 36 Senk Zdenék Trutnov 1970 neméreno
9 38 Cogan Rudolf Nova Paka 1971 nemeéfeno
10 37 Cogan Josef Nova Paka 1973 nemeéfeno
11 45 Ponikelsky Pavel LuZany 1971 nemereno
12 33 Sladek Daniel Ceské Budéjovice 1971 nemeéfeno
13 26 Rejman Milo$ Hofice 1970 neméreno
14 43 Korbelar Lubo$ Jilemnice 1972 nemeéreno
15 31 Drahonovsky  Ale$ Turnov 1972 nemereno
16 48 Jandura Tomas Ji¢in 1971 nemeéreno
17 49 Gorgas Marko Karl-Marx-Stadt 1971 nemeéfreno
18 29 Berger Pavel Hustopece n/Bec¢vou 1972 nemeéfeno
19 27 Kalinovsky Jifi Praha - Solidarita 1972 nemeéreno
20 47 Zeman Daniel Ji¢in 1971 nemeéreno
21 44 Lanta Petr Jilemnice 1972 neméreno
22 39 Raza Filip Praha 1973 nemeéfeno
23 42 Rejman Vladimir Reheg 1971 neméreno
5. Zakyné 1966-196'
PoF. St.¢&. P¥ijmeni Jméno Oddil Rok Cas
1 62 Douchova Karla Lazné Bélohrad 1966 neméreno
2 68 Korbelafova Jana Jilemnice 1968 nemeéreno
3 66 Stehlikova Martina Jilemnice 1967 neméreno
4 64 Kordikova Jana Lomnice n/Popelkou 1967 nemeéfeno
5 65 Erbenova Daniela Studenec 1967 neméreno
6 63 Horcickova Dana Ji¢in 1969 nemeéreno
7 67 Chrbolkova Lenka Pardubice 1966 neméreno
6. Z&c 1966-196'
PoF. St.¢&. P¥ijmeni Jméno Oddil Rok Cas
1 82 Drahonovsky  Milan Turnov 1966 nemeéreno
2 85 Pivrnec Petr Lomnice n/Popelkou 1966 nemeéfeno
3 84 Popovi¢ Petr Lomnice n/Popelkou 1966 nemeéreno



4 94 Hanus Karel Vrchlabi 1967 nemeéreno
5 93 BydZovsky Miloslav Strakonice 1968 nemereno
6 95 Kucera Petr Hofice 1968 nemeéreno
7 67 Saska Libor Rokytnice 1967 neméreno
8 87 Machéacek Petr Béchovice 1968 nemeéreno
9 96 Kucera Jaroslav Vitinéves 1966 nemeéfreno
10 91 Cech Svatoluk Studenec 1967 nemeéreno
11 83 Bucek Zdenék Hofice 1966 nemeéreno
12 86 Zavadil Pavel Luzany 1967 nemeéfeno
13 81 Capek JiFi LuZzany 1968 nemereno
14 92 Kurik Tomas Studenec 1967 nemeéreno
15 89 Hak Karel Studenec 1968 nemeéfeno
16 88 Plechac Milan Luzany 1967 nemeéfeno
17 97 Gorgas Mario Karl-Marx-Stadt 1966 nemeéreno
7. Dorostenky 1964-196!
PoF. St.&. P¥ijmeni Jméno Oddil Rok Cas
1 132 Cerna Olga Lazné Bélohrad 1965 02:39,0
2 131 Pavli¢kova Renata Nova Paka 1964 02:52,0
8. Dorostenc 1964-196!
Pot. St.¢&. Pifjmeni Jméno Oddil Rok Cas
1 33 Matéjka Pavel Robousy 1965 07:50,0
2 34 Jancik Bofivoj Hofice 1964 07:57,0
3 31 Chrbolka Vit Pardubice 1965 08:03,0
4 32 Korbelar Vaclav Jilemnice 1965 08:27,0
5 35 Pisecky Martin Hofice 1965 08:33,0
6 36 Dolensky Josef LuZzany 1964 08:40,0
9. Dorostenky 1962-196.
PoF. St.&. P¥ijmeni Jméno Oddil Rok Cas
1 33 Sediva Dana Ji¢in 1962 04:11,0
2 31 Pavlickova Jana Nova Paka 1963 04:30,0
3 32 Farska Zuzana Roztoky 1963 04:48,0
10. Zeny 1961a starg
PoF. St.&. P¥ijmeni Jméno Oddil Rok Cas
1 65 Zajicova Véra Jilemnice 1946 04:51,0
2 61 Sramkova Jana Humanita 1952 05:00,0
3 64 Horcickova Vladimira Butoves 1958 05:10,0
4 62 Slanska Mil. Mladéa Boleslav 1957 05:39,0
5 63 Vosahlova Nadézda Hradec Kréalové 1930 06:06,0
11. Dorostenc 1962-196:.
PoF. St.¢&. P¥ijmeni Jméno Oddil Rok Cas
1 87 Matéjicek Lubomir Nové meésto n/Metu;ji 1962 20:58,0
2 81 Sliva Ivan Lomnice 1962 21:08,0



3 82 Brichacek Josef Mladéa Boleslav 1962 22:40,0

4 86 Vitvar Jifi Nova Paka 1963 22:43,0

5 83 Pospisil Martin Rokytnice 1963 23:41,0

6 85 Mat'atko Jifi Mlazovice 1963 25:09,0

7 84 Koloc Radek Ji¢in 1962 26:11,0

12. Muzi 1961-194 8 000
Pof. St.&  Celk P¥jmeni Jméno Oddil Rok Cas

1 9 1 Civrny JiFi Liberec 1953 27:34,0

2 19 2 Stehlik Jifi Liberec 1942 28:09,0

3 48 3 Prazan Viadimir Hradec Kralové 1959 28:23,0

4 65 4 TiSer Jaromir Ji¢in 1961 28:44,0

5 49 5 Machek Pavel Ji¢in 1961 29:06,0

6 61 7 Pavelka Zbynék Pardubice 1953 29:15,0

7 37 8 Bazant Jan Mladéa Boleslav 1948 29:20,0

8 44 10 Hribal Miroslav Praha 1956 29:42,0

9 52 11 Honzak Jifi Ji¢in 1950 29:47,0
10 47 13 Farsky Ladislav Roztoky u Jilemnice 1961 30:02,0
11 2 14 Kuba Petr Jablonec n/Nisou 1944 30:10,0
12 8 15 Vanac Jifi Chrudim 1955 30:16,0
13 87 16 Martinec Josef Studenec 1955 30:18,0
14 42 17 Vik Martin Lazné Bélohrad 1961 30:36,0
15 80 18 Mensik Jan Praha 1956 30:41,0
16 62 19 Novak Zdenék Koberovy 1954 30:47,0
17 14 20 Hnizdo Ladislav Luzany 1961 30:51,0
18 54 21 Kaniscéev Boris Hradec Kréalové 1955 30:53,0
19 40 22 Lanta Jifi Havlovice 1944 30:59,0
20 45 23 Vomacko Petr Jigin 1953 31:03,0
21 11 24 Herdik Jaroslav Mladéa Boleslav 1944 31:06,0
22 20 25 Fleka¢ Jifi Stara Boleslav 1956 31:08,0
23 57 26 Koléar Karel Nova Paka 1957 31:13,0
24 43 27 Trunec Jaroslav Spindlertv Miyn 1943 31:15,0
25 72 28 Junek Viadimir Studenec 1954 31:23,0
26 64 29 Rehak Pavel Ji¢in 1960 31:25,0
27 85 30 Sulc Bohuslav  Jigin 1951 31:27,0
28 73 31 Hovorka Karel Praha 1951 31:31,0
29 71 32 Tauchman Milos Studenec 1953 31:36,0
30 16 33 Slansky JiFi Mlad4 Boleslav 1943 31:53,0
31 78 34 Beran Josef Hradec Krélové 1953 31:56,0
32 70 35 Hak Jaroslav Studenec 1946 32:05,0
33 1 36 Holoubek FrantiSek Praha 1948 32:10,0
34 83 38 Brzybohaty Josef Jilemnice 1950 32:15,0
35 63 40 VSetecCka Petr Ji¢in 1960 32:33,0
36 81 41 Groh Stanislav Vrchlabi 1946 32:36,0
37 76 43 Buchacek Jaroslav Hofice 1956 32:46,0
38 13 45 Barta Jifi Ji¢in 1949 32:59,0
39 32 46 Alexejenko CA CA 1948 33:01,0
40 86 47 Sochor Milan Ji¢in 1948 33:17,0
41 7 48 Vajda Miroslav Jablonec n/Nisou 1951 33:24,0
42 39 50 Budinsky Jaroslav Nové Mésto n/Metuji 1949 33:25,5
43 59 51 Jare$ Zdenék Ji¢in 1947 33:27,0



44 77 52 Kudrna Jifi Praha 4 1957 33:36,0
45 69 55 Mach Ladislav LuZany 1947 33:45,0
46 50 56 Faltus Jan Hradec Krélové 1951 33:54,0
47 12 57 Trejbal Karel Mlada Boleslav 1951 34:05,0
48 41 58 Kufik Jifi Studenec 1950 34:11,0
49 26 59 Charke CA CA 1960 34:13,0
50 27 60 Bujev CA CA 1961 34:23,0
51 56 61 KeZlinek JiFi Praha 1949 34:23,5
52 58 62 Cornanié Cyril Rudnik 1940 34:24,0
53 60 63 Mikulec Jan Hradec Krélové 1949 34:29,0
54 31 64 Berznoj CA CA 1961 34:30,0
50 21 66 Dudnikov CA CA 1959 34:35,5
56 67 67 Pesta Jaroslav Jablonec n/Nisou 1951 35:16,0
57 30 68 Ovsijenko CA CA 1960 35:17,0
58 22 69 Zirnov CA CA 1961 35:17,5
50 23 70 Supron CA CA 1961 35:20,0
60 84 71 Jandura Pavel Jicin 1946 35:29,0
61 53 72 Mikule JiFi Lomnice n/Popelkou 1954 35:29,5
62 18 73 Volny Zdenék Praha 1946 35:30,0
63 4 74 Krejci Otta Pardubice 1953 35:40,0
64 34 76 Rannév CA CA 1961 35:45,5
65 5 77 Krejci Milan Pardubice 1954 35:47,0
66 82 78 Bekr FrantiSek Jilemnice 1946 35:47,5
67 10 79 Danicek JiFi Ji¢in 1955 35:51,0
68 28 80 Michajlov CA CA 1960 35:51,5
69 6 82 Petr Zdenék Lany 1955 36:25,0
70 36 83 Petr Milan Mlada Boleslav 1952 36:29,0
71 24 84 Pinaskin CA CA 1960 36:43,0
72 15 85 Mrstik Véaclav Mlada Boleslav 1952 36:29,0
73 35 86 Polikarkin CA CA 1959 36:45,0
74 17 87 Korbelar Rudolf Roztoky u Jilemnice 1941 37:06,0
75 51 88 Zajic Zdenék Jilemnice 1943 37:15,0
76 55 89 Rosulek Josef Nymburk 1949 37:54,0
77 33 90 Vérsinin CA CA 1960 37:55,0
78 46 91 Novotny Vladimir Hofice 1948 39:13,0
79 75 92 Prokop Vlastimil Ji¢in 1954 39:46,0
80 68 94 Kutek JiFi Luzany 1955 40:25,0
81 66 96 Dostél DuSan Jablonec n/Nisou 1950 40:53,0
82 29 98 Gvozdév CA CA 1959 42:17,0
83 25 99 JevEuk CA CA 1960 42:17,5
84 74 100 Sedlacek Jan Praha 1956 42:18,0
85 3 102 Podstata Vaclav Hofice 1942 46:55,0
8 38 103 Spigl Jaroslav Luzany 1948 47:48,0
13. Muzi 1930-194 8 000
Pof. St.&  Celk P¥jmeni Jméno Oddil Rok Cas

1 4 6 Ollé Ludvik Mlada Boleslav 1939 29:14,0

2 9 9 Libra Jifi Nové Mésto n/Metuji 1937 29:29,0

3 2 12 Sladek Miloslav Ceské Budéjovice 1939 29:50,0

4 5 37 Janda Petr Studenec 1937 32:13,0

5 8 44 Hejduk Jaroslav Lomnice n/Popelkou 1935 32:49,0



6 3 49 Huncovsky Véaclav KoSice 1939 33:25,0
7 6 53 Jendek Viastimil Ji¢in 1938 33:36,5
8 7 54 Smetana Karel Mladéa Boleslav 1939 33:44,0
9 1 95 Bucdek Jifi Hofice 1935 40:46,0
14.Muzi 1931 a stars 8 000 n
Por. St.&  Celk. Prijmeni Jméno Oddil Rok Cas
1 28 39 Dolensky Premysl Mlad& Boleslav 1920 32:30,0
2 25 42 Hladik Jaroslav Libkovice 1924 32:39,0
3 27 65 Jancik Bofivoj Hofice 1929 34:35,0
4 21 75 Kreci Antonin Pardubice 1922 35:45,0
5 24 81 Marek FrantiSek Roztoky u Jilemnice 1924 36:00,0
6 26 93 Josifek Oldfich Liberec 1922 39:56,0
7 23 97 Rejzek Véaclav Hradec Kralové 1928 40:53,5
8 22 101 KnéZourek Pavel Hofice 1925 46:45,0
9 10 104 Chudoba Antonin LuZany 1925 54:11,0
MuZi - hlavni zavod bez rozdilu ¥ku 8 000 n
PoF. St.&. P¥ijmeni Jméno Oddil Rok Cas
1 1 Civrny Jifi Liberec 1953 27:34,0
2 2 Stehlik Jifi Liberec 1942 28:09,0
3 3 Prazan Vladimir Hradec Kréalové 1959 28:23,0
4 4 TiSer Jaromir Jicin 1961 28:44,0
5 5 Machek Pavel Ji¢in 1961 29:06,0
6 6 Ollé Ludvik Mladéa Boleslav 1939 29:14,0
7 7 Pavelka Zbynék Pardubice 1953 29:15,0
8 8 Bazant Jan Mladéa Boleslav 1948 29:20,0
9 9 Libra Jifi Nové Mésto n/Metuji 1937 29:29,0
10 10 Hfibal Miroslav Praha 1956 29:42,0
11 11 Honzak Jifi Ji¢in 1950 29:47,0
12 12 Sladek Miloslav Ceské Budéjovice 1939 29:50,0
13 13 Farsky Ladislav Roztoky u Jilemnice 1961 30:02,0
14 14 Kuba Petr Jablonec n/Nisou 1944 30:10,0
15 15 Vanac Jifi Chrudim 1955 30:16,0
16 16 Martinec Josef Studenec 1955 30:18,0
17 17 Vik Martin Lazné Bélohrad 1961 30:36,0
18 18 Mensik Jan Praha 1956 30:41,0
19 19 Novak Zdenék Koberovy 1954 30:47,0
20 20 Hnizdo Ladislav Luzany 1961 30:51,0
21 21 Kanisc¢ev Boris Hradec Kréalové 1955 30:53,0
22 22 Lanta Jifi Havlovice 1944 30:59,0
23 23 Vomacko Petr Ji¢in 1953 31:03,0
24 24 Herdik Jaroslav Mladéa Boleslav 1944 31:06,0
25 25 Fleka¢ Jifi Stara Boleslav 1956 31:08,0
26 26 Koléar Karel Nova Paka 1957 31:13,0
27 27 Trunec Jaroslav Spindlertv Miyn 1943 31:15,0
28 28 Junek Viadimir Studenec 1954 31:23,0
29 29 Rehak Pavel Jiéin 1960 31:25,0
30 30 Sulc Bohuslav  Jigin 1951 31:27,0
31 31 Hovorka Karel Praha 1951 31:31,0



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

32 Tauchman
33 Slansky
34 Beran

35 Hak

36 Holoubek
37 Janda

38 Brzybohaty
39 Dolensky
40 VSetecCka
41 Groh

42 Hladik
43 Buchacek
44 Hejduk
45 Barta

46 Alexejenko
47 Sochor
48 Vajda

49 Huncovsky
50 Budinsky
51 Jare$

52 Kudrna
53 Jendek
54 Smetana
55 Mach

56 Faltus

57 Trejbal
58 Kurik

59 Charke
60 Bujev

61 Kezlinek
62 Cornanié
63 Mikulec
64 Berznoj
65 Jancik

66 Dudnikov
67 PeSta

68 Ovsijenko
69 Zirnov

70 Supron
71 Jandura
72 Mikule
73 Volny

74 KrejCi

75 Kredi

76 Rannév
77 Krejci

78 Bekr

79 Danicek
80 Michajlov
81 Marek

82 Petr

83 Petr

Milo$
Jifi
Josef
Jaroslav
FrantiSek
Petr
Josef
Premysl
Petr
Stanislav
Jaroslav
Jaroslav
Jaroslav
Jifi

CA
Milan
Miroslav
Vaclav
Jaroslav
Zdenék
Jifi
Viastimil
Karel
Ladislav
Jan
Karel
Jifi

CA

CA

Jifi

Cyril

Jan

CA
Bofivoj
CA
Jaroslav
CA

CA

CA
Pavel
Jifi
Zdenék
Otta
Antonin
CA
Milan
FrantiSek
Jifi

CA
FrantiSek
Zdenék
Milan

Studenec

Mladéa Boleslav
Hradec Kralové
Studenec

Praha

Studenec
Jilemnice

Mladéa Boleslav
Jic¢in

Vrchlabi
Libkovice

Hofice

Lomnice n/Popelkou
Ji¢in

CA

Ji¢in

Jablonec n/Nisou
KoSice

Nové Mésto n/Metu;ji
Jigin

Praha 4

Ji¢in

Mladéa Boleslav
LuZzany

Hradec Kralové
Mladéa Boleslav
Studenec

CA

CA

Praha

Rudnik

Hradec Kréalové
CA

Hofice

CA

Jablonec n/Nisou
CA

CA

CA

Ji¢in

Lomnice n/Popelkou
Praha

Pardubice
Pardubice

CA

Pardubice
Jilemnice

Ji¢in

CA

Roztoky u Jilemnice
Lany

Mladéa Boleslav

1953
1943
1953
1946
1948
1937
1950
1920
1960
1946
1924
1956
1935
1949
1948
1948
1951
1939
1949
1947
1957
1938
1939
1947
1951
1951
1950
1960
1961
1949
1940
1949
1961
1929
1959
1951
1960
1961
1961
1946
1954
1946
1953
1922
1961
1954
1946
1955
1960
1924
1955
1952

31:36,0
31:53,0
31:56,0
32:05,0
32:10,0
32:13,0
32:15,0
32:30,0
32:33,0
32:36,0
32:39,0
32:46,0
32:49,0
32:59,0
33:01,0
33:17,0
33:24,0
33:25,0
33:25,5
33:27,0
33:36,0
33:36,5
33:44,0
33:45,0
33:54,0
34:05,0
34:11,0
34:13,0
34:23,0
34:23,5
34:24,0
34:29,0
34:30,0
34:35,0
34:35,5
35:16,0
35:17,0
35:17,5
35:20,0
35:29,0
35:29,5
35:30,0
35:40,0
35:45,0
35:45,5
35:47,0
35:47,5
35:51,0
35:51,5
36:00,0
36:25,0
36:29,0



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

84 Pifaskin
85 Mrstik
86 Polikarkin
87 Korbelar
88 Zaijic
89 Rosllek
90 Vérsinin
91 Novotny
92 Prokop
93 Josifek
94 Katek
95 Bucek
96 Dostal
97 Rejzek
98 Gvozdév
99 JevEuk
100 Sedlacek

101 KnézZourek

102 Podstata
103 Spigl
104 Chudoba

CA
Vaclav
CA
Rudolf
Zdenék
Josef
CA
Vladimir
Vlastimil
Oldfich
Jifi

Jifi
DusSan
Vaclav
CA

CA

Jan
Pavel
Vaclav
Jaroslav
Antonin

CA

Mladéa Boleslav
CA

Roztoky u Jilemnice
Jilemnice
Nymburk

CA

Hofice

Jic¢in

Liberec

Luzany

Hofice
Jablonec n/Nisou
Hradec Kréalové
CA

CA

Praha

Hofice

Hofice

LuZzany
Luzany

1960
1952
1959
1941
1943
1949
1960
1948
1954
1922
1955
1935
1950
1928
1959
1960
1956
1925
1942
1948
1925

36:43,0
36:29,0
36:45,0
37:06,0
37:15,0
37:54,0
37:55,0
39:13,0
39:46,0
39:56,0
40:25,0
40:46,0
40:53,0
40:53,5
42:17,0
42:17,5
42:18,0
46:45,0
46:55,0
47:48,0
54:11,0



